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Red Division

Spongebob

He Hate Me D35
Circling the Wagons
The Puka Express

Blue Division

Dragons

Gamma

Project Mayhem

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 3

White Division

Ribeye

Honolulu Blue Bloods
InTheSlot

Norsemen

Total Points
Ribeye

Dragons

Norsemen

Honolulu Blue Bloods
Spongebob

He Hate Me D35
Circling the Wagons
The Puka Express
Gamma

InTheSlot

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 3
Project Mayhem
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522.65
512.70
487.45
469.35
459.85
451.10
436.40
432.30
430.60
417.10
403.00
387.25
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
459.85
451.10
436.40
432.30

PF
512.70
430.60
387.25
403.00

PF
522.65
469.35
417.10
487.45
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PA
405.65
459.85
393.85
534.00

PA
453.80
462.55
394.55
483.10

PA
410.15
479.75
429.80
502.70

PTS
459.85
451.10
436.40
432.30

PTS
512.70
430.60
387.25
403.00

PTS
522.65
469.35
417.10
487.45
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